Sale Results - Oregon Trail Classic 2025

Lot contactiname Hd1 Kind1 BaseWt1 DeliveryStart DeliveryEnd Price

8001 Tony Lehner 57 Yearling Heifers 750 9/8/2025 9/20/2025 $339.00
8002 Frontier Cattle Co (Brock & Leif Hanson) 140 Yearling Heifers 790 9/19/2025 9/19/2025 $339.00
8003 Mike Jones 170 Yearling Heifers 775 8/21/2025 8/31/2025 $337.00
8004 Forshee Land & Livestock 72 Yearling Heifers 800 11/5/2025 11/20/2025 $332.00
8005 Gray Ranch 70 Yearling Heifers 800 9/15/2025 9/18/2025 $346.00
8006 Lankister Livestock 195 Yearling Heifers 800 9/13/2025 9/13/2025 $341.00
8007 Lukassen & Henderson 135 Yearling Heifers 800 9/22/2025 9/27/2025 $350.00
8008 Tom Dixon 375 Yearling Steers 885 9/17/2025 9/17/2025 $364.00
8009 Tom Dixon 205 Yearling Heifers 800 9/18/2025 9/18/2025 $343.00
8010 Scott Ranches LLC 70 Yearling Heifers 900 8/18/2025 8/19/2025 $329.50
8011 Farner Cattle Co LLC 134 Yearling Heifers 840 9/4/2025 9/8/2025 $337.50
8012 Petsch & Rollins Ranch LLC 55 Yearling Heifers 880 9/16/2025 9/20/2025 $334.00
8013 Jim Morrison 62 Yearling Heifers 885 9/1/2025 9/10/2025 $325.00
8014 41 Bar Ranch 320 Yearling Heifers 835 9/15/2025 9/20/2025 $334.00
8015 Circle 4 Cattle Co 192 Yearling Heifers 850 10/1/2025 10/10/2025 $335.00
8016 Turtle Rock Ranch 100 Yearling Steers 930 8/25/2025 9/1/2025 $337.00
8017 Turtle Rock Ranch 58 Yearling Heifers 860 8/25/2025 9/1/2025 $331.00
8018 King Ranch/Mark Eisele 65 Yearling Heifers 925 9/13/2025 9/18/2025 $323.00
8019 King Ranch/Mark Eisele 60 Yearling Heifers 1025 9/13/2025 9/18/2025 $310.50
8020 Justin Jackson 56 Yearling Steers 900 9/25/2025 10/5/2025 $328.00
8021 Flag Ranch LLC 220 Yearling Steers 950 8/25/2025 9/5/2025 $327.50
8022 Flag Ranch LLC 65 Yearling Heifers 900 8/25/2025 9/5/2025 $322.00
8023 Midland Ranch 48 Yearling Steers 850 10/1/2025 10/15/2025 $340.00
8024 Lance Ediger 70 Yearling Steers 915 8/25/2025 9/5/2025 $337.00
8025 Jim Bodyfield 194 Yearling Steers 925 8/15/2025 8/25/2025 $344.50
8026 Jim Bodyfield 219 Yearling Steers 935 8/15/2025 8/25/2025 $344.00
8027 Dry Cedar Ranch, LLC 135 Yearling Steers 870 8/25/2025 9/5/2024 $355.00
8028 Dry Cedar Ranch, LLC 500 Yearling Heifers 910 8/15/2025 9/1/2025 $325.00
8030 J P Werner & Sons 350 Yearling Steers 940 9/22/2025 9/26/2025 $340.00
8031 John & Molly Hahn 180 Yearling Steers 935 8/25/2025 8/25/2025 $333.00
8032 John & Molly Hahn 120 Yearling Steers 1000 8/23/2025 8/23/2025 $329.00
8033 Jake & Adrienne Hahn 300 Yearling Heifers 890 8/21/2025 8/21/2025 $325.50
8034 Bridle Bit Ranch 55 Yearling Heifers 925 8/14/2025 8/17/2025 $328.00
8035 D & M Livestock (Dave & Machelle Sterkel) 115 Yearling Heifers 875 8/15/2025 9/10/2025 $328.50
8036 D & M Livestock (Dave & Machelle Sterkel) 125 Yearling Heifers 900 8/15/2025 9/10/2025 $323.50
8037 Seth & Jalea Brockman 225 Yearling Heifers 895 9/15/2025 9/20/2025 $330.50
8038 Seth & Jalea Brockman 70 Yearling Heifers 790 9/20/2025 9/25/2025 $342.00
8039 Hales Ranch 61 Yearling Heifers 900 9/12/2025 9/12/2025 $323.00
8040 Bob & Sharon Cardwell 183 Yearling Heifers 940 9/15/2025 9/20/2025 $318.50
8041 Rafter JM Cattle Co 285 Yearling Heifers 930 9/1/2025 9/6/2025 $315.50
8042 Dunmire Ranch 700 Yearling Steers 960 9/1/2025 9/9/2025 $337.50
8043 Dunmire Ranch 220 Yearling Heifers 800 9/13/2025 9/23/2025 $343.00
8044 ZX Bar 290 Yearling Steers 985 9/10/2025 9/15/2025 $330.00
8045 ZX Bar 70 Yearling Steers 900 9/20/2025 9/25/2025 $343.50
8046 ZX Bar 100 Yearling Steers 990 9/15/2025 9/20/2025 $327.00
8047 ZX Bar 145 Yearling Steers 1070 9/5/2025 9/10/2025 $314.50
8048 Carlson Cattle Co (Ken & Jodi Carlson) 480 Yearling Steers 925 9/15/2025 9/30/2025 $351.50
8049 Carlson Cattle Co (Ken & Jodi Carlson) 430 Yearling Steers 990 9/10/2025 9/25/2025 $335.00
8050 Christensen Livestock Co (Frank Christensen) 820 Yearling Steers 975 9/15/2025 9/30/2025 $334.50
8052 Van Tassell Ranch (Norma Bruegger) 150 Yearling Steers 950 9/18/2025 9/22/2025 $338.00
8053 Lee & Jenilee Woltman 177 Yearling Steers 935 8/18/2025 8/23/2025 $339.50
8054 Reed 77 Ranch 220 Yearling Steers 975 9/23/2025 9/23/2025 $330.50
8055 FKW Partnership 1600 Yearling Heifers 890 9/25/2025 9/26/2025 $323.00
8059 Castle Peak Ranch 4050 Yearling Heifers 970 9/15/2025 9/30/2025 $318.00
8069 Castle Peak Ranch 800 Yearling Heifers 950 8/25/2025 9/10/2025 $318.00
8071 Castle Peak Ranch 975 Yearling Heifers 800 8/25/2025 9/10/2025 $332.50
8073 Silver Spur Feeders 490 Yearling Heifers 900 8/25/2025 9/5/2025 $319.00
8074 Farthing Ranch Company 324 Yearling Steers 985 9/30/2025 9/30/2025 $342.50
8075 Farthing Ranch Company 158 Yearling Heifers 860 9/23/2025 9/23/2025 $330.00
8076 lone Cattle Co (Gabe Cook) 240 Yearling Steers 930 9/15/2025 9/25/2025 $356.50
8077 lone Cattle Co (Gabe Cook) 500 Yearling Steers 965 9/10/2025 9/20/2025 $348.00



8078 lone Cattle Co (Gabe Cook) 210 Yearling Steers 950 9/10/2025 9/20/2025 $348.00

8079 Lummis L/S Co. 490 Yearling Steers 980 9/15/2025 9/18/2025 $326.00
8080 Ed Prosser 480 Yearling Steers 1060 8/25/2025 9/5/2025 $319.00
8081 Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse & KC & 277 Yearling Steers 975 9/24/2025 10/6/2025 $334.00
8082 Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse & KC & 116 Yearling Steers 975 9/24/2025 10/6/2025 $330.00
8083 Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse & KC & 201 Yearling Heifers 900 9/24/2025 10/6/2025 $324.00
8084 Diamond N Livestock (Lee & Deb Lohse & KC & 59 Yearling Heifers 900 9/24/2025 10/6/2025 $323.00
8085 Grant Ranch 112 Yearling Steers 960 8/25/2025 9/1/2025 $335.50
8086 Houts Cattle Co 235 Yearling Steers 960 10/15/2025 10/31/2025 $319.50
8087 Houts Cattle Co 245 Yearling Steers 935 9/5/2025 9/15/2025 $323.00
8088 Shipley Livestock 320 Yearling Heifers 875 9/13/2025 $326.00
8089 Shipley Livestock 460 Yearling Heifers 925 8/28/2025 9/4/2025 $322.00
8090 H Lazy T Livestock 410 Yearling Heifers 860 9/1/2025 9/20/2025 $331.50
8091 Verona Cattle 600 Yearling Heifers 910 9/5/2025 9/20/2025

8092 Zimmerman Ranch 52 Yearling Steers 950 8/25/2025 8/25/2025 $331.50
8093 Zimmerman Ranch 120 Yearling Heifers 920 8/25/2025 8/25/2025 $325.00
8094 Zimmerman Ranch 120 Yearling Heifers 850 9/10/2025 9/10/2025 $336.00
8095 Pleasant Ridge Ranch (Lex & Jamie Madden) 420 Yearling Steers 1025 9/6/2025 9/16/2025 $322.00
8096 Pleasant Ridge Ranch (Lex & Jamie Madden) 120 Yearling Steers 900 9/6/2025 9/16/2025

8097 Neil & JC Forgey 785 Yearling Steers 1020 9/26/2025 9/27/2025 $332.50
8099 Heiting Cattle Inc. 215 Yearling Steers 965 9/9/2025 9/12/2025 $343.00
8100 Heiting Cattle Inc. 266 Yearling Steers 1050 8/25/2025 8/27/2025 $330.50
8101 The Brown Ranch 920 Yearling Steers 950 8/19/2025 9/2/2025 $341.50
8104 The Brown Ranch 250 Yearling Heifers 875 8/27/2025 9/10/2025 $334.50
8105 The Brown Ranch 385 Yearling Heifers 875 8/27/2025 9/10/2025 $335.00
8106 Andy & Twila Barnette 100 Yearling Steers 1000 9/3/2025 9/9/2025 $324.00
8107 Randall & Emily Haefele 58 Yearling Steers 980 8/26/2025 8/30/2025 $332.00
8108 Bohlander Ranch Co. 74 Yearling Steers 1000 9/22/2025 9/25/2025 $330.50
8109 Jim Morrison 60 Yearling Steers 1000 9/1/2025 9/10/2025 $321.00
8110 Dan & Lacy Hanson 150 Yearling Heifers 965 9/10/2025 9/15/2025 $326.00
8111 Hibbard Creek Angus Inc 160 Weaned Steer Calves 760 12/10/2025 12/20/2025 $380.00
8112 Hibbard Creek Angus Inc 90 Weaned Steer Calves 660 12/10/2025 12/20/2025 $412.00
8113 Hibbard Creek Angus Inc 180 Weaned Heifer Calve 680 12/10/2025 12/20/2025 $383.00
8114 Chris & Jim Edson 160 Weaned Steer Calves 725 12/10/2025 12/20/2025 $386.00
8115 Wanda Toombs & Doug Dunlap 75 Weaned Steer Calves 675 11/15/2025 11/22/2025 $421.00
8116 Wanda Toombs & Doug Dunlap 85 Weaned Steer Calves 595 11/15/2025 11/22/2025 $434.00
8117 Jennifer Scheer 90 Weaned Steer Calves 640 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 $424.00
8118 Jennifer Scheer 90 Weaned Steer Calves 570 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 $468.00
8119 Jennifer Scheer 90 Weaned Heifer Calve 585 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 $458.00
8120 Jennifer Scheer 100 Weaned Heifer Calve 555 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 $460.00
8121 Travis & Mandy Mcintosh 95 Weaned Steer Calves 625 11/1/2025 11/10/2025 $438.00
8122 Shaffer Livestock 75 Weaned Steer Calves 665 9/22/2025 9/26/2025 $423.00
8123 Shaffer Livestock 45 Weaned Steer Calves 595 9/22/2025 9/26/2025 $430.00
8124 Miles Land & Livestock 325 Weaned Steer Calves 620 11/10/2025 11/15/2025 $430.00
8125 Singleton Land & Livestock LLC 100 Weaned Steer Calves 610 11/15/2025 11/22/2025 $460.00
8126 Singleton Land & Livestock LLC 100 Weaned Heifer Calve 575 11/15/2025 11/22/2025 $450.00
8127 Alvaro & Sofia Baeza 100 Weaned Steer Calves 600 11/1/2025 11/10/2025 $448.00
8128 Alvaro & Sofia Baeza 100 Steer Calves 580 11/1/2025 11/10/2025 $416.00
8129 Cattlecorp (Richard Leavitt) 200 Weaned Steer Calves 510 12/9/2025 12/13/2025 $499.00
8130 Cattlecorp (Richard Leavitt) 90 Weaned Steer Calves 585 12/9/2025 12/13/2025 $460.00
8131 Doug, Suzie & Warren Carr 95 Weaned Steer Calves 570 11/15/2025 11/25/2025 $458.00
8132 Doug, Suzie & Warren Carr 205 Weaned Steer Calves 490 11/15/2025 11/25/2025 $497.50
8133 Kelly & Amy Artery 100 Weaned Steer Calves 530 11/10/2025 11/15/2025 $479.00
8134 Kerbs 4 Bar (Kip & Corson Kerbs) 220 Steer Calves 490 10/1/2025 10/15/2025 $505.00
8135 Jade & Cinnamon Lenhart 120 Weaned Steer Calves 475 12/1/2025 12/10/2025 $517.00
8136 Frontier Cattle Co (Brock & Leif Hanson) 230 Steer Calves 460 11/9/2025 11/9/2025 $517.00
8137 Red Mountain Ranch LLC 125 Steer Calves 445 11/11/2025 11/18/2025 $532.50
8138 Red Mountain Ranch LLC 110 Weaned Heifer Calve 485 12/2/2025 12/6/2025 $452.50
8139 Red Mountain Ranch LLC 125 Heifer Calves 420 11/11/2025 11/18/2025 $501.00
8140 Boot Jack Cattle Co. 270 Steer Calves 470 11/10/2025 11/19/2025 $514.00
8141 Boot Jack Cattle Co. 270 Heifer Calves 450 11/10/2025 11/19/2025 $474.00
8142 Peak Ranch 220 Steer Calves 510 10/20/2025 11/5/2025 $475.00
8143 Peak Ranch 125 Steer Calves 425 10/20/2025 11/5/2025 $543.00

8144 Peak Ranch 350 Heifer Calves 450 10/20/2025 11/5/2025 $476.00
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10/17/2025
9/24/2025
9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025

10/14/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/20/2025
10/25/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/19/2025
10/19/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
11/7/12025

11/10/2025
11/8/2025

11/8/2025

9/22/2025

10/18/2025
9/30/2025

10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/25/2025
10/13/2025

10/4/2025

10/4/2025

10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
11/1/2025

10/31/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
11/2/12025

11/2/12025

11/9/2025

11/10/2025
11/10/2025
10/26/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/5/2025

10/18/2025
10/18/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/13/2025
10/17/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025

$407.00
$430.00
$417.50
$400.00
$397.00
$459.00
$412.50
$416.00
$387.00
$449.00
$411.00
$430.00
$402.50
$442.00
$477.50
$445.00
$447.50
$440.00
$457.50
$438.00
$421.00
$584.00
$535.00
$487.50
$466.00
$469.00
$477.00
$493.00
$482.50
$462.00
$481.00
$517.50
$482.50
$480.00
$480.00
$460.00
$460.00
$491.00
$459.00
$448.00
$527.50
$485.00
$450.00
$467.50
$469.00
$479.00
$464.00
$451.00
$462.00
$456.00
$443.00
$452.50
$440.00
$457.00
$491.00
$473.00
$462.00
$464.00
$480.00
$452.00
$447.00
$440.00
$460.00
$448.00



8274
8275
8276
8277
8278
8279
8280
8281
8282
8283
8284
8285
8286
8287
8288
8289
8290
8291
8292
8293
8294
8295
8296
8297
8298
8299
8300
8301
8302
8303
8304
8305
8306
8307
8308
8309
8310
8311

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Iberlin Ranch

Clint Kirchner

Clint Kirchner

Robert or Debbie Gibbs
Robert or Debbie Gibbs
Harryman Ranch
Harryman Ranch
Harryman Ranch

Brady Price

Brady Price

Jerry & Becky Eller
Jerry & Becky Eller
Todd Williamson & Tyler Mutchler
Todd Williamson & Tyler Mutchler
Jeff, Scott & Trent Boner
Mike & Valorie Heatherly
Mike & Valorie Heatherly
Brian & Tracianne Zerbe
Rodger & Lindy Schroeder
Thomas & Lexie Painter
Thomas & Lexie Painter
Marton Ranch Inc.
Marton Ranch Inc.

Zack Vacher

Hanson Livestock
Hanson Livestock

Toby & Tana Campbell
Toby & Tana Campbell
North Forgey Ranch Inc.
North Forgey Ranch Inc.
Hornbuckle Ranch Inc

215
215
210
210
210
210
255
230
100
120
185
110
75
85
95
83
70
100
85
95
25
85
210
105
90
225
105
85
200
100
70
90
95
105
95
110
110
200

Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves
Heifer Calves
Steer Calves

535
500
560
530
550
525
625
595
590
480
570
535
635
525
550
580
565
550
500
590
540
580
575
525
560
570
550
500
550
490
525
520
500
520
500
520
455
520

9/24/2025
9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/20/2025
10/20/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/25/2025
10/25/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
11/8/2025
11/8/2025
10/7/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/10/2025
10/9/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
10/20/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/5/2025
10/5/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025
10/1/2025

10/20/2025
10/15/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/25/2025
10/25/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
11/15/2025
11/15/2025
10/13/2025
10/4/2025
10/4/2025
10/10/2025
10/9/2025
10/6/2025
10/6/2025
10/8/2025
10/8/2025
11/5/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/5/2025

10/5/2025
10/5/2025

$453.00
$438.00
$443.00
$431.00
$447.00
$436.00
$407.00
$395.00
$424.00
$451.00
$446.00
$482.00
$420.00
$475.00
$414.00
$447.00
$407.00
$457.00
$442.00
$438.00
$447.50
$432.50
$444.00
$433.00
$455.00
$451.00
$453.00
$442.00
$448.00
$442.00
$451.00
$456.00
$440.00
$465.00
$448.00
$468.00
$476.00
$462.00



